APRIL 2022

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday
1 2/3
4 5 6 7 8 9/10
1Tam-12:00pm
Why Sell Clover?
REGISTER
11 12 13 14 15 16/17
11:00am-12:00pm 1Tam-12:00pm
Enroliment Broker Orientation
REGISTER REGISTER
18 19 20 21 22 23/24
11Tam-12:00pm
Why Sell Clover?
REGISTER
25 26 27 28 29 30
11:00am-12:00pm 1Tam-12:00pm
Enroliment Broker Orientation
REGISTER REGISTER

NOTE: All tfimes Eastern

Clover Health


https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0od-uupjwjHtRFNd9sO5sIAx2IRg7wMh86
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEoduqgqzMsGtEgxfEEQBA2Ax_EwrlZiQRx
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0od-uupjwjHtRFNd9sO5sIAx2IRg7wMh86
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEoduqgqzMsGtEgxfEEQBA2Ax_EwrlZiQRx
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio

MAY 2022

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday
2 3 4 5 6 //8
9 10 11 12 13 14/15
1Tam-12:00pm
Broker Orientation
REGISTER
16 17 18 19 20 21/22
23 24 25 26 27 28/29
1Tam-12:00pm
Broker Orientation
REGISTER
30 31

NOTE: All fimes Eastern

Clover Health


https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio

JUNE 2022

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday/Sunday

11:00am-12:00pm
Broker Portal
REGISTER

2

3

4/5

11:00am-12:00pm
Enroliment
REGISTER

1Tam-12:00pm
Broker Orientation
REGISTER

10

11/12

13

14

1Tam-12:00pm
Why Sell Clover?
REGISTER

15

11:00am-12:00pm
Broker Portal
REGISTER

16

17

18/19

20

21

22

11:00am-12:00pm
Enroliment
REGISTER

23

1Tam-12:00pm
Broker Orientation
REGISTER

24

25/26

27

28

11Tam-12:00pm
Why Sell Clover?
REGISTER

29

11:00am-12:00pm
Broker Portal
REGISTER

30

NOTE: All fimes Eastern

Clover Health



https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpduGqpzwuEt0RB91exqUOXuMtMaONntmd
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwoc-mtqjsuGNba8Hs6U49iCnOCbffi25EY
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0od-uupjwjHtRFNd9sO5sIAx2IRg7wMh86
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpduGqpzwuEt0RB91exqUOXuMtMaONntmd
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJwoc-mtqjsuGNba8Hs6U49iCnOCbffi25EY
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0rceuprz8jE9Oi8qPiTfaA6SN_BI2kuDio
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0od-uupjwjHtRFNd9sO5sIAx2IRg7wMh86
https://cloverhealth.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJMpduGqpzwuEt0RB91exqUOXuMtMaONntmd

